FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6/93)	07-02-1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERO Patent and Trademark Offi
RE		ET
6.26.98	100753604	Attorney's Docket No. 021269-001
To the Honorable Commissioner of P		he attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies).		nd address of receiving party(ies):
Cheil Synthetics Inc.	7 6 1038 Name:	Saehan Industries Inc.
	Address	1, Jungsan-Dong, Kyoungsan-City,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed? [] 1 19 [X] No	Kyoungsangbuk-do
3. Nature of conveyance:		Republic of Korea
[] Security Agreement [X]		
Other:	Additional	name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
Execution Date: <u>Registered: February</u>	28, 1997	······································
4. Application number(s) or patent number(· /	
		e of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No 5,579,15	
	5,575,13	
		s [X] No
5. Name and address of party to whom corr document should be mailed:	respondence concerning 6. Total nur	nber of applications and patents involved: <u>-1-</u>
Name: Charles F. Wieland III	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 E
Address: Burns, Doane, Swecker &	MATHIS, L.L.P. [X] Encl	osed
P.O. Box 1404	[X] Auth	norized to be charged to deposit account, if necessa
Alexandria, Virginia 22313-14	404 8. Deposit a	account number:
	_02-4800	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the formula to the best of the set of the	oregoing information is true and correct and	any attached Gopy is a true copy of the original documer
Charles F. Wieland III	Charles Mu	Cha 6/251
Name of Person Signing	Signature Total number of t	pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail de	cuments to be recorded with required cover	8
Man du	Commissioner of Patents and Trade	
	Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	22/12
		5 22 9
		PATENT
		Juntx
		1938 - 1938
		9267 FRAMÊ: 🖥529



PATENT REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0530 (English translation)

Registration No.26Recording No.174811-0000151Corrierate Register
Trade Name : SAE HAN Co., Ltd.
changed on February 28, 1997
registered on March 7, 1997
Head Office : 1, Jungsan-dong, Kyoungsan-city,
Kyoungsangbuk-do, Republic of Korea
Method of Public
Announcement : By way of publishing in the Daily Jungang
as a news paper
Amount of a Share : 5,000 Won
Total Number of Shares to be issued : 24,000,000
changed on February 27, 1995
registered on March 13, 1995
Total Number of issued Shares : 11,520,000
Total Capital : 576,000,000,000 Won
changed on June 14, 1995
registered on June 24, 1995
Established Date of Company : July 1, 1972
The reason of establishment of this registry folio and
date:
removed from the old registry folio in accordance
with additional rule Clause 2 Art. 895 of the
treatment regulation of commercial registry
registered on March 4, 1992

.

Registration	No.	
--------------	-----	--



Object

26

- 1. Selling, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of synthetic chemical fibres, textile and their relating products
- 2. Selling, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of polyester fibres and their relating products
- 3. Selling, processing, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of cotton spinning, cotton and synthetic fibres blend spinning, wool blend spinning, fabrics and knitted goods
- 4. Selling, processing, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of clothing goods, sports goods and their relating products
- 5. Selling, processing, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of polyester film, synthetic resin and their realating products
- 6. Selling, processing, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of chemical materials for use in photograph, material for photograph and their relating products
- 7. Selling, processing, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of compound of carborn fibres, engineering plastics and ceramics, and their relating products
- 8. Selling, processing, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of plastic chemical goods and relating to petrochemical goods
- 9. Selling, processing, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of a precision chemical goods

- 10. processing, manufacturing, exporting and importing service of facility and technical service allied to those mentioned above
- 11. Selling, buying, lease and lent of real estate
- 12. Constructing industry
- 13. Wholesaling and overall retailing
- 14. Electrics communication construction
- 15. industrial facility, design of structure, business relating to construction and supervision, manufacturing industrial machine, selling improving, software development, business relating to selling, electric working, fire facility working, energy control working, management consulting
- 16. preventing facility of environmental pollution, design and constructing of disposal facility of waste matter, esign and constructing of disposal facility of waste water and excretions, environmental influence evaluation ageny business
- 17. Business allied to those mentioned above and all of the subsidiary enterprises.

Changed on February 28, 1997 Registered on March 7, 1997

Registration No.	26
-------------------------	----

	Particulars for Officers
Director	Sung Jae KIM (460906-1042718)
	reappointed on February 27, 1995
	registered on March 13, 1995
Director	Jae Kwan LEE (630924-1005420)
	reappointed on February 27, 1995
	registered on March 13, 1995
Director	Kwang Ho CHOI (420322-1068913)
	reappointed on February 28, 1997
	registered on March 7, 1997
Director	HUJIWARAMASAMIKI (March 17, 1938)
	reappointed on February 28, 1997
	registered on March 7, 1997
Director	Moon Sung PARK (441226-1042518)
	reappointed on February 28, 1997
	registered on March 7, 1997
	
Director	Kwang Tae KIM (471015-1802458)
	reappointed on February 28, 1997
	registered on March 7, 1997
Director	Jung Duk CHOI (450907-1675818)
DIfector	reappointed on February 28, 1997
	registered on March 7, 1997
	registered on March 7, 1997
Director	MAEDAUROU (July 5, 1933)
	reappointed on February 28, 1997
	registered on March 7, 1997
Director	Hyung Il JUNG (470808-1094114)
	reappointed on February 28, 1997
	registered on March 7, 1997

•

•

The state is a state of the second	107 -	0.0
Registration	NO.	26
Transferrance and the second		

Director	Jin Kyu KIM (420304-1055410)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1995 registered on March 13, 1995
Director	Dae Woo LIM (501003-1023613)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1995 registered on March 13, 1995
Director	Young Kwan LEE (470912-1716023)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1995
	registered on March 13, 1995
Director	Hyoung Soo HAN (390815-1683611)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Chun Duk KIM (490904-1018210)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996 registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Young Ja LEE (370527-2005411)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Ki Jung KWON (430914-1789725)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Youn Cheol SHIN (460820-1789716)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996 registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Young Dae KWON (470702-1802412)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Sang Do KIM (460707-1025610)

Registration No.	. 26
Director	Chun Ho NO (520707-1090610)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Jae Chan LEE (640712-1005419)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996 registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Jong Jin SHIM (460731-1041918)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Jung Won KIM (440320-1802411)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Byong Ki AHN (490308-1067119)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Supervisor	Dae Lim LEE (431223-1037518)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Supervisor	Hun Young KWAK (520912-1047916)
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Rep. Director	Hyoung Soo HAN
	A-3, Han Nam coat villa, 60-13 Hannam-Dong
	Yongsan-gu, Seoul, Korea
	inaugurated on February 27, 1996
	registered on March 12, 1996
Director	Tae Jun AHN (480601-1674911)
	inaugurated on February 28, 1997
	registered on March 7, 1997

Dedistration	No	26
Registration	NO.	20

	the survey				
Director	Jae Hwan LEE (480224-1789712)				
	inaugurated on February 28, 1997				
	registered on March 7, 1997				
Director	Jin Dong KIM (490211-1789714)				
	inaugurated on February 28, 1997				
	registered on March 12, 1997				
Director	KIMURASINICHI (December 9, 1937)				
	inaugurated on February 28, 1997				
	registered on March 12, 1997				
	The other things				
1. Business Of	fice, Address and Name of Agency				
	: 33, Yoeuido-Dong, Yongdengpo-Ku, Seoul, Korea				
	Established on April 25, 1994				
	Registered on June 4, 1994				
1. Branch Office : 2,7,15-18FL., Haesung 2Bldg., 942-10					
	Daechi-3Dong, Kangnam-Ku, Seoul, Korea				
	Changed on February 15, 1996				
	Registered on February 28, 1996				
1. Branch Offic	ce : 287, Gongdan-Dong, Gumi-City,				
	Kyungsangbuk-Do, Korea				
	(The first place of business in Gumi-City)				
1. Branch Offic	ce : 93-1, Imsu-Dong, Gumi-City, Kyungsangbuk-Do,				
	Korea				
	(The second place of business in Gumi-City)				
	Established on August 4, 1997				
	Registered on August 14, 1997				

This is a certified copy of Corporate Register.

certified by Ki Tae KIM, a registrar in the registry office of Dae Koo district court on April 10, 1998. (sealed)

PATENT REEL: 9267_FRAME: 0538

인감 책 것	Şl.					É D		
둥기번호 26			장	5		A A		
등록번호 174811-00001	151		수			••• Eg. •••		
支 华 人 社	19 -							
The Z MAX	TA 1 4	6 /12				· ·	•	. 둥
주식회사 새 한					1997	2	• 2	<u>28</u> · 변기
주식회사 생 한					1997	• 3	•	7.5
						- *,	•	近
						•		, 둥,
록 점 경산시 중산동	1					•	<u> </u>	
	•						٠	. 등
							•	. 변
						•	•	. 등
						•	•	. 변 ²
							•	· 문
· 본회사의 공고는	서울특별	시내이	네서 "	갈행				J. H.
공고방법 하는 일간신문인	중앙일보	ר ויס	『재한	다. [•	/	. 등
단, 중앙일보에 게재할 수	없는 부탁	득이한	사유	7				.변
발 생 하였을 경우에는 조선열	일보에 게	재한더	ł.		/		•	, <mark>5</mark>
		<u>,</u>				•		<u>.</u>
 주의 금액 금오천원								. 둥
2	•		•	변경		•	•	. 둥
	•	•		변경		•	·· •	. 둥
	רווווידער							
발행할 주식의 총수 원천	아백만주	-						. 년
이천사백만주	1995 .	2.	27 .	변경	199	5.3	. 13	3 . হি
	•			변경			•	. 둥
								. 둥
		•		변경		•	•	• •

i

.



FRAME: 0539 EL: 926

-

PATENT
REEL: 9267 FRAME: 04

발행주식의 총수와	자본의 총액	변	경	연	월	일
그 종류 및 각각의 수	12-1 0-1	뚱	7]	연	월	일
육백사십만주 보통주직 🔍			· _			- <u>E</u>
471801-017						ন্দ্
		1,295)) 1 _	13	. 변
7-19-027 -87-7	31124920	_1995	- 14.	æ.		. 듕
		1995	<u> </u>	~ ~	14	. 변
일천일백오십이만주 보통주식	금 오백철십육억원정	1925_	_'6		24_	- 80 - 90
•			_`_	~ ~	·	. म
			<u>.</u> 		·	. ৮
				~ ~	•	. 변
						.
			·		•	. 변
					•	. 등
		· 	·		•	. 변
				_ ~		·동
			·		•	. 변
		-			•	. F
					•	.변
		.			·	. Fo
					·	·변
					·	. 5
		a*			·	, të
			·_		•	<u>مار</u>
					·	່ ອີ
ny. Tangganan selalah					·	. Fo
and a second						. ť
						ਤੋਂ -
					·	. של
					·	. 5
					·	ť
					•	. 5
회사성립연월일	1972	년	7 4	실 1	ç	닐

둥기번호	2.6	
목 적 🕇		구근물 한동 관련 제품의 제조란데 및
2:	····· 성유	- 및 - 동 관련 제품 와 제조관에 및 - 추출입업
3:	- 변방적 및 변함습	<u>····································</u>
	제조~가공-판매물	
~	이류제품,스포오	<u>···용품 및 동관면제품역 제조 기공</u> 원해 및
	<u>수출입</u> 어	
	. 플리 에스 티 <u>프리</u>	황성수직 및 동 관련적품의 적조가금 및
	수출이었	
4	· 사 진용 학학물 ·	상진용-제료 및 동·관련제품의 제조가공 및
	<u> 소출이</u> 었	
	· 탄소삼유;원자니	아랑 콜라스 탁, 새리믹스등 아 북잡소 재제품 및
	동 관련지문 역	제조가공 관계 및 주출입업
~~ð	- 플라스트 화학적	품 및 석유학학관련 제품의 제품 기공판매 및
	- 수출입업	
9	. ત્રેન્ટ્રો ફો બે ન્સેલુન	·····································
목적란 (1장) 확 인	他教

	·조각공 군대·및·수출압압
10	
14	<u>. 전국항의 관련사업 및 부탁상업 일</u> 전.
ĨŤ	·····································
1.2	전 강한의 관립산업 및 분대사업일체:
	1993년 2월 25일 변경 1993년 3월 8일 등 기
12	· 관련
	ᄩᅊᄤᅅᆋᇾᆂᅆᅶᅖᅇ
14	. 전 각양의 관련자업 및 부대사업일체
* =	1996년 2월 27일 켠경 1996년 3월 12일 등기 <u>余</u>
	1. 합섬혼방적, 가연직면물 및 동관련제품의 제조판매 및 수출입업
	2. 폴리에스터 섬유 및 동관련제품의 제조판면 및 수출입업
	3. 연방적 및 연합섬혼방적, 모혼방적, 직편물 및 동관련제품의 제조가공
	판매 및 추출입업
	4. 위류제풍, 스포츠용품 및 동관련제품의 제조가공판매 및 수출업업
	5. 폴리에스터필름 합성수지 및 동관련제품의 제조가공판매 및 수출입업
	6. 사진용 확학물, 사진용재료 및 동관련제품의 제조가공판매 및 수출입업

PATENT REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0541

등기번호	26
목 적	7. 탄소섬유, 언떡니역링 플락스틱, 세라믹스등의 복합소재제품 및
	동관련제품의 제조가공만매 및 수출입업 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	8. 플라스틱 확학제품 및 석유확학 관련제품의 제조가공판매 및 추출압업
	9. 정밀화학 제품의 제조가공, 판매 및 수출입업
	10.~ 전·곽광우·관련설가, · 각총용역우·제조·구공판매·및 · 수출입업·
	11. 부동산업 및 왕드왕
	12: 건설업
	14. 전구통산업
	15. 진업질해, 구축물의 실객, 시공감리아 관련 사업, 산업 카페 제작 및
	판매 정비압····································
	설비-공사업, 에너지관컨사업, 경영진당, 지도용역업
	16: 환경오염·당자시설입·퍼제물·최리시설·설과식공업·오슈-분노처리
	시설·설계사공업, 원등이상이 이상, 자구속장 대신입
	~17~전-과항의 -관련사업 및 부터사업일착
	1997년 2월 23일 변경 1997년 3월 7일 등기 💭
목적란 (>장) 확 인 PATENT REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0542

•--

· • · ·

11. 건설업 12. 도매 및 13. 전기통 14. 산업설 정비업 공사업 공사업 15. 완경오	및 종합 소약업 전의 네, 구축물의 설계, 시공감리에 관한 사업, 산업기쟁과 및 판매 H, Software가할 및 판매에 관한사업, 전기공사업, 초방설비 H, 아낙지관련사업, 경영진단 지도용역업, 기계설비공사업, 철물
12. 도매 및 13. 전기통 14. 산업설 정비업 공사업 공사업 15. 완경오	및 종합 소맥업 신입 비, 구축물의 설가, 시공감리에 관한 사업, 산업기쟁 딱 및 판맥 , Software가할 및 판맥에 관한사업, 전기공사업, 초방설비 1, 아낙지관련사업, 경영진단 지도용역업, 기개설비공사업, 철물
13. 전기통 14. 산업설 정비업 공사업 공사업 15. 완경오	및 종감 소명업 신입 네, 구축물의 설계, 시공감리에 관한 사업, 산업기제작 및 판매 I, Software가할 및 판매에 관한사업, 전기공사업, 초방설비 I, 아낙지관련사업, 경영진단 지도용역업, 기계설비공사업, 철물
14. 산업설 정비업 공사업 공사업 15. 환경오	비, 구축물의 설가, 시공감격에 관한 사업, 산업기쟁작 및 판매 , Software가할 및 판매에 관한사업, 전기공사업, 소방설비 , 어너지관련사업, 경영진단 지도용역업, 기계설비공사업, 철물
정비업 공사업 공사업 15. 완경오	, Softwore개발 및 판매에 관한사업, 전기공사업, 초방설비 1. 어너지관련사업, 경영진단 지도용역업, 기계설비공사업, 철물
공사업 공사업 15. 완경오	I, ∽너지관련사업, 경영진단 지도용역업, 기계설비공사업, 철물
공사업 15. 완경오	,
15. 완경오	
	>여 하지지저어 떼기표처럼지쳐 서계시고에 우수,분뇨처리시성
설객석	
	·공연, 환경영향평가 대행업, 자가측정 대행업
16. 운종업	4
17. 전 각	항의 관련설비, 기술용역의 제조가공판매 및 추출입업
18. 전 각	항의 관련사업 및 부대사업일체
••••••	1293년 3월 26일 변경 1998년 4월 8일 동기 🎜

동기번호 26	4	등록	-번호	174811	-000015	51	
상호 대일합님주식회사		본점	0	산시 중신	동 1		
주식회사 새한	4						
						ar ,	Ŷ.
임원에 관한 사항	ाति हि	 7]	월 면	9월 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이	연 원 동 7	<u>ଥ</u>) ପ୍	0 ¹⁰ 0,0
에서 코 옹 삭		· · ·				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1.
<u>서울 강동구 장실동 101-1</u>							
<u></u>			•	등기			. 또
᠈᠇᠈᠆᠊ᢃ᠆᠆ᢃ᠆᠆᠆ᢄᡰ᠆᠆᠆	1990	2	_27	- -	1993	. 3 .	8.
서울-강남쿠-대처동-452-	0	상 29	인취이	임	이상 2	인 착오	발견(ද
<u> 카노이도 해서 101-707</u>			•	. 등기	1993	. 3 .	8. 😽
의소누 날 운 우		·	•	/	1992	. 7 . 1	4.
서울 광내구 입구정동 230-5]	_ 사	<u>ି</u> ମ	
91-101-14-5-8053				. 둥기		. 7 .1	6
아나-화-정-덕							
- 117 - 수성구 - 안촌동 - 675 - 14							
			•	- /. 둥기			. 등
아자 동 문 450823-180242		·	•			• •	• • •
서울강남구억삼동-71-2-3				7			
-Helslohnte 33-1505			/	. 둥기		/	. 동
이 <u>* - 광 - 420322-105891</u>	-						
서울강남구			1_				
			<u> </u> :	둥기		·	- 5
914 - A The Ten Abr		/	· ·		1994	·_22	25.
서울-용신구-이태원동-산-139		/		~ ~	이상3억	<u>킨 퇴임</u>	- A a 🗟 -
의원이라트 위의동 103 1938		_ <u>/</u>	•	. 등기	1994	. 3 . 9	思辞
이사-김-영-기		<u> </u>			1993	22	25.
시울-강남구- <u>논현동_44-1</u>	/	 			- 사임		f
	/_	[.] -	<u>·</u>	둥기	1993	. 3.	8 등
이자 권 카 정	_ /	·	. <u>.</u>				
서울 광남구 태치동 511	/						
안보미도만난 210-601	<u> /</u>	•	•	. 둥기		•••	- 5
· 귀원란 (1장) 확							
<u>ર</u> ા 💯				PAT			
	'R]	EEL	.: 92	267 FF	RAME	: 054	4

1-

임원에 근한 사항	면이		<u>9</u>]		힐	연		월	ç
비전가 전전 가장	원 당		त्वे	윜	<u>이</u> 기	원			ç
이사 귀 순 택	<u> </u>		- <u>-</u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>	듕]	연	월 9
			· ·	'	/	1993	<u>2</u>	<u>· 2</u>	5_·_
서울-광동구-상일동-삼성빌라-7-301		· · ·		···· ···	- /	12			4
			· · ·		記	1993	3	رجار R	. 5
0)-+					/		vc		
서울 양친구 목동 신식 가족의 파트.				/			-		/
501-402-441228=1042518		•	· · · · ·	- 7:	 동기				-/-
이자 <u>국 양·</u> 470708-1002020		·		- /				·/	/. 둥
1				/-:-			,	:/	
시울 -강동구- 잠실 동-101 -1		···· ···	/-	· • ·-			/-		
우 경이다		<u> </u>			통기		_/_	į	. 5
│○ │▲}── ⋛ ╌ ⋿⋕ ~ ^{₩471015-1802458}		. .	_/·				/		
서울-강남구대취동-452	-	_	/ -		_	/			
01-2-12-101-30P		Ē. /	7	, .	동기	-/			
이라 이 권 회 420109-1005418		- /			- 1	/ 1994		· 25	. 등,
		- /			-	-		-	
~1울-용순구-한남동740-10		sy in s		·· ···	-		<u> 취</u> 인퇴		
		/ ·	•	· 5	-	1994	3	.9	· 등기
		- ·	•	•		1993	· 2	· 25	
신물 양반구 목동 903						사임			•
신시기저 3단지 327동 305호	1			. F	_1		 . <u>3</u>		-
四月月月									~ 9
	-/	 ,			- .	퇴이			•
알목국-동경도-품친구-북품친-4-718	£	- • •	·	• •					
200110		· ·		- '6' 			- 3		. 동기
감소+	991	- 2	. 26			1993	· 2 .	25	•
	619	- 15°	기취임		_	중 임			
79=606			•	. <u>F</u> 0	7] 1	993	. 3.	8.	S.
		•	•		/				-
12-01-1-2-252-10				/			·		<i>]</i> -
400710-1047819	· ••• •••		· · · · ·	/- .ह	- -				
o]×µ			- / -	· 5-	- -		:/-		둥기
12 357 425-173.		·,	/	·	- -		· <u>/</u>		
·····································				·	- _				<u> </u>
		/		· 둥?	1/2	/	·		
		•		•	1	995 -	·_2_ ·	27 .	
· 1을 강남구 삼산동 79					-	1상3인		-·-	
30日1日 - 4-606	/			 . 동기		יים קרן	<u>-0-n</u> -		48

PATENT REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0545

둥기번호	26		동록	번호	17)	+811-00	00151		
상호	<u>المعامدة المعامة محمد محمد معامة محمد محمد معامة معام</u>		 본점	Ţ]					
	알갑성주식회식- 도시이사 새아	-		102	비중산동	5 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•·
	주식회사 새한			 					
							I−nÆ) 月月17日	j+
	임원에 관한 사항	면		실	<u>알</u> 인	- ਸ਼ੁੱ ਹ	월	0 <u>1</u> 0]
		원당	7	연	<u>인</u> 월 일	원당	기 연	<u>କ</u> ୍ଷୁ କୁ	
عليك			·	•	···/	1993	· 2 ·	25 ·	
서울	초쿠~서초동~16 18-70				/	_ 사임			
				•	- 7-	1993	· <u>3</u> ·	8.5	7] -
al the t		8	-	·	-/	1994	<u>· 2 </u> .	<u>25</u> .	
	초쿠				f	_삭임_	•		. A
-	2-2-201]		· 	/ 등기	1994_	· 3_ ·	9.登	
	4-8-4 380613-107451	8		· -/-					
서울~4	<u> * 구·반포동-612-56-</u>			7-	· ·		/		-
				/	등기 			. 동 	7] -
	H				•		· 2 · 2	27 .	÷
हे ने हे (연군		- 7 -		 52}	의分2연		4	Ð
	+ + + 17		-1	· 	. 둥기	1	· <u>3</u> ·		
	大貧義喪		f [.]	<u>.</u> -		_1295 _	·_2_ :	27 <u>-</u> ·	
	중경도 삼병구 구아산3정목	/			 . 둥기	-퇴암			
	1935.11.7	/-	 -			_1995_	* <u>_3_ *</u> . 2 . 2	_	']
	는 창 - 수 - 400519 - 1052417	-/		·		<u>1274</u> 퇴임			
	탐구청담동65 토 - 7도 - 1000호	17			. 둥기		. 3 .	 이 두기	27
	E 75 10032	1992	 2.2	27				್ಯಾಂ	
디田의사	바 후 기		장 10		ရှိ	<u>1995</u> 	· <u>-</u> - <u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u>-</u> <u></u>	/_·_ =	
서유 파크						중엄 1995			A
이사	Kan in the	1991	• 2	 • •	26	<u>[</u> 7 <u>7</u> 5	<u></u>	33	5
╘╫╌╌┿╸	성구 지산동 11블록2놋트	 주 소		·				/	
보성아프	E 1965 3020 1075919	199	2_3	s2	6		/ · · ·	 : 둥기	1
이사	1675818 TE	1991	. 2	.27		1994	2 · 2		
드해구~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	성구 황금동282 우방신처	<u>ج</u> ج	변경						
티운-20	25-11022 430914-	<u> </u> []]][]]]]	2.3	. 2	6	1994	· 3 · 9	 - ラフ	1
임원란								Į.	 32
		_i				DAT			

PATENT REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0546

•

and a second of the second of the



PATENT REEL: 92.67 FRAME: 0547





REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0548



' PATENT REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0549

والمستعيد معري المحرف والمراجع محروم والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع





REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0551

- -

1

			4.71.04	• • • •	20151		
 _	등독면 본 점		17481 경산거 중				
-		(5018	<u> </u>	•		
 							•
연	우르	į	일	연		아페	이고

Man n'That is all -

연

.

.

기 .

. .

۴.

월

원등

ĝi Bass - -

인

일

. 등기

. 등기

. 동거

. 등기

. 등기

. 등기

. 등기

. 등기

.

•

. 등기

	4	÷			
			-		
· · ·	에미 대한 대요		월		일
임원에 관한 사항	원				인
	님	7	연	월	일
이사 이 영 관		•	•		
470912-1716023		· · · · ·	• • • • • •		통기
이사 장 영 철				•	
530503-1531214					
		· / .	, 	. 5	통기
강산 이동진		F	•	`. 	
520905-1768513					
	/		•		통기
때 대표 이 사 가 관	1993	8 • 3	- 25	•	
서울 용산구 이태원동 103-1	이상(5인 추	임		

등기번호

상 호

कृत्यन्त्र

. 1

ţ

1.000

임원란 (**ƒ** 장)

26

주식회사

때 대표 이 자 귀 관	1993 - 3 - 26
 서울 용산구 이택원동 103-	-1 이상6인 취임
	1998.4.8.
<u>ح</u>	
	등기 .
	• • •
	등기 .
	· · · ·
	등기 .

확 한

PATENT REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0552

. 등기

. 등기

-

.

PATENT
REEL: 9267 FRAME: 0553

F기번호		등록번호 • 174811-0000151
기타의 사람	2 	
1.	줆 싀멼의개섭_드테라원위	·····································
	静雨登参村香	和决济和税利量社
	· 나울·중구·울쥐로· 2각·	-199-40
	명의귀서대리원직무-	관관규정···································
	~대라한다.	
1	: 신용 중구 토편령로 2구나 1	60. 삼성생양별당 19층
	1994년 4월 2일 설치	1994년 4월 2일 등 기준은
1. 1994	년 5월 6일 명의개시다티	[त्राम्]
 1. 명의	까나다튀인의 성명,주소와	영업소
중 권	에탁원	
~ 서울	영동포구 여의도동 33 (논	르점)
	1994년 4월 25일 걸치	1994년 6월 4일 동기
1. 지	점: 서울 강남구 대치3동	942-10 해성2빌딩(2,7층,15-18층)
	1996년 2 월 15일	이전 1996년 2월 28일 동기 💭
]타사형	상란(/ 장) 확 인	₩¢

· .



전화:(02)501-6 6 5 1 법인正現 $(02)501-6652 \sim 4$ (제45호 서식) FAX:(02)553-8 5 4 6 위 번역문은 원문과 상위없음을 I swear that the attached translation 서약합니다. is true to the original 19 98 . 5 . 22 . 22TH MAY .199 8 Sun Mi. Kim 2 ADI 서약인 Signature 호 등부 19 98 년 제 0842 Registered No. 19 98 - 0842 ٥l 증 **Notarial Certificate** 김 선 미 은 위 SUN-MI KIM personally 면전에서 번역문이 본직의 위 appeared before me, confirmed that 원문과 상위없음을 확인하고 the attached translation is ture to 서명날인하였다. the original and subscribed his(her) name 98 19 년 5 윕 22 일 This is hereby attested on this 22TH day of MAY. 199 8 사무소에서 인증한다. 이 위 at this office. 중죽 법무법인 正 現 Chung & Hyun Law Offices, P.C.& Notary Public 서울·강남구 역삼동 823의1 Poong Lim Bldg No.801 & 905, 풍림빌딩 801,905호 823-1, Yeoksam-Dong, Kangnam-Ku, Seoul, Korea Attorney at/Law 공증담당변호사 JU MYB JU MYEONG SU This office has been authorized by the Minister of Justice, the Republic of Korea, to act as Notary Public since the 5 th of February 1996 (Law No. 81)

23230-05711일 90.11.26 숭인